ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Copyright by PRO-AN  www.proan.com.hk   All rights reserved                                                   PRO-AN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
CD294
Project features
Electrostatic capacity error +20%(120Hz,20℃)
Use temperature range -40℃+105℃ -25℃+105℃
Working Voltage Range 10-250V 350-500V
Leakage current 1s 3√  or 3000(uA),which is greater .(afte 5mintes application of woking coltage)

The temperature coefficient of
Case size table
How to order
CD294
Series code
2
Number of
characters
for capacitance
(47uF=2,
470uF=3
4700uF=4)
470
Capaictance
M
Caoacutance
tolerance
630
Voltage code
 (6.3V=6R3,
 10V= 100,
 63V=630,
100V=101)
8X12 B
Package Size code
(M+-20% K +-10%)
(47uF=470
3300uF=332
33000uF=333)
(B: Bulk pack
A : Ammo Pack）
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Copyright by PRO-AN  www.proan.com.hk   All rights reserved                                                   PRO-AN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
CD294
RoHS declaration (6/6) complies with the requirements of
Directive 2002/95/EC, which stipulates the use of 100% Sn
solder, gold plated or non-magnetic 100% Sn solder
Computer PC Power Measuring instruments Telecom Infrastucture
Environmental
Application
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Copyright by PRO-AN  www.proan.com.hk   All rights reserved                                                   PRO-AN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
CD294
ΦD
μF
450
Φ22 Φ25 Φ30 Φ35
ΦD×L ΦD×L ΦD×L ΦD×L
82 22x25
100 22x30
120 22x35 25x25
150 22x40 25x30
180 22x45 25x35 30x25
220 22x50 25x40 30x30
270  25x45 30x35 35x25
330  25x50 30x40 35x30
390   30x45 35x35
470   30x50 35x40
560    35x45
680    35x50
ΦD
μF
400
Φ22 Φ25 Φ30 Φ35
ΦD×L ΦD×L ΦD×L ΦD×L
100 22x25
120 22x30 25x25
150 22x35 25x30
180 22x40 25x35
220 22x45 25x40 30x 25
270 22x50 25x45 30x30 35x25
330  25x50 30x35 35x30
390   30x40 35x35